
Office Working Hours and Holidays in 2023

Working Hours 

( Lunch Time ） 12:00 ~ 13:00

Weekend Holiday: Thu・Fri

DATE DAY Holiday

1 1-Jan Sun New year

2 4-Feb Sat Birthday of Imam Ali (Father's day)※

3 11-Feb Sat Revolution day

4 20-Mar Mon Oil Industry nationalization day

5 21-Mar Tue Norooz

6 22-Mar Wed Norooz

7 1-Apr Sat Day of IRI

8 2-Apr Sun Nature day

9 22-Apr Sat Eide Fetr※

10 23-Apr Sun Eide Fetr※

11 4-Jun Sun Death of Khomeini

12 6-Sep Wed Arbaeen※

13 16-Sep Sat Death of Imam Reza※

14 3-Oct Tue Birthday of Prophet Mohammad

15 31-Dec Sun End of year

* marked may be changed due to lunar

calendar

Iran

8:00 ~ 16:00


